Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Tutors & Aides
Teacher - Sp Ed

Tutors & Aides
Substitute - Long Term
Tutors & Aides

Tutors & Aides
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Tutors & Aides - Sp Ed
Tutors & Aides
Teacher

Tutors & Aides

Tutors & Aides - Technology
Tutors & Aides
Substitute - Long Term
Teacher

Tutors & Aides

Tutors & Aides

Tutors & Aides - Sp Ed
Tutors & Aides

Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public

Department Total Wages

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$62,745
$55,105
$53,314
$51,515
$46,186
$45,683
$45,047
$44,150
$40,823
$39,736
$37,905
$36,902
$35,809
$34,740
$34,477
$32,348
$25,186
$24,439
$22,808
$22,479
$20,800
$18,939
$15,039
$14,698
$14,580
$12,956
$12,721
$12,430
$11,697

$9,721

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,005
$17,581
$8,879
$19,470
$10,131
$16,821
$16,320
$7,387
$10,052
$13,233
$8,637
$6,024
$10,872
$12,217
$6,526
$12,831
$7,847
$9,146
$0

$0
$7,500
$0

$23

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Tutors & Aides
Tutors & Aides
Teacher
Tutors & Aides
Tutors & Aides
Substitute

Tutors & Aides - After Sch
Program

Tutors & Aides
Substitute

Tutors & Aides - After Sch
Program

Tutors & Aides - Music
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public

Qasis Charter Public
Qasis Charter Public
Qasis Charter Public

Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public
Oasis Charter Public

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Education
Education

Education

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$9,272
$8,101
$7,504
$7,419
$7,207
$6,360
$6,120

$5,732
$2,520
$1,481

$1,130
$980
$660
$560
$560
$420
$420
$280
$153
$140
$140

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,083
$0

$0
$429
$0

$0
$165
$113
$0
$0
$0
$68
$48
$0
$0
$0



