Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$62,745	\$11,005
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$55,105	\$17,581
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$53,314	\$8,879
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$51,515	\$19,470
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$46,186	\$10,131
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$45,683	\$16,821
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$45,047	\$16,320
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$44,150	\$7,387
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$40,823	\$10,052
Teacher - Sp Ed		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$39,736	\$13,233
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$37,905	\$8,637
Substitute - Long Term		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$36,902	\$6,024
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$35,809	\$10,872
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$34,740	\$12,217
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$34,477	\$6,526
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$32,348	\$12,831
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$25,186	\$7,847
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$24,439	\$9,146
Tutors & Aides - Sp Ed		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$22,808	\$0
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$22,479	\$0
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$20,800	\$7,500
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$18,939	\$0
Tutors & Aides - Technology		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$15,039	\$23
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$14,698	\$0
Substitute - Long Term		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$14,580	\$0
Teacher		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$12,956	\$0
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$12,721	\$0
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$12,430	\$0
Tutors & Aides - Sp Ed		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$11,697	\$0
Tutors & Aides		Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$9,721	\$0

Tutors & Aides	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$9,272	\$0
Tutors & Aides	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$8,101	\$0
Teacher	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$7,504	\$0
Tutors & Aides	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$7,419	\$0
Tutors & Aides	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$7,207	\$0
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$6,360	\$1,083
Tutors & Aides - After Sch Program	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$6,120	\$0
Tutors & Aides	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$5,732	\$0
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$2,520	\$429
Tutors & Aides - After Sch Program	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$1,481	\$0
Tutors & Aides - Music	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$1,130	\$0
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$980	\$165
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$660	\$113
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$560	\$0
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$560	\$0
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$420	\$0
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$420	\$68
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$280	\$48
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$153	\$0
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$140	\$0
Substitute	Oasis Charter Public	Education	\$140	\$0